DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

MATTESON 33.75" 4-LIGHT VANITY

Hip and Airy, Matteson is at home in an Urban Loft or a Modern Farmhouse. The tapered clear seedy glass shades sit

effortlessly between the bold knurled knobs giving sophisticated credit to both form and function.

e Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Extends 7 inches from the wall

e Modern vanity is great for bathrooms, bedrooms, or above mirrors in other rooms where you need a little extra light
e Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Clear Seedy Glass shades for maximum illumination

e Can be mounted with the shades facing up only

e cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Matteson 33.75" 4-Light Vanity Chrome

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

Mount Up Or Down

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

33.75"
8.75"
7

7

6"

0.75"
0.75"
6.90 Ibs

No

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Incandescent
4

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Damp

1 year
cULus
No




