



MATTESON 33.75" 4-LIGHT VANITY

95804-CH

Hip and Airy, Matteson is at home in an Urban Loft or a Modern Farmhouse. The tapered clear seedy glass shades sit effortlessly between the bold knurled knobs giving sophisticated credit to both form and function.

- Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor
- Extends 7 inches from the wall
- Modern vanity is great for bathrooms, bedrooms, or above mirrors in other rooms where you need a little extra light
- Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Clear Seedy Glass shades for maximum illumination
- Can be mounted with the shades facing up only
- cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Matteson 33.75" 4-Light Vanity		Chrome	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	33.75"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	8.75"	Bulbs Required	4
Fixture Depth (in)	7"	Socket Base	Medium
Fixture Extension (in)	7"	Bulbs Included	No
Backplate Width (in)	6"	Wattage	60
Backplate Depth (in)	0.75"	Voltage	120
Backplate Height (in)	0.75"	Dimming	Yes
Net Weight (lb)	6.90 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
Mount Up Or Down	No	Shade Material	
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Damp
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus
Ada			No